AMENDMEN	NT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT D CODE	PAGE	OF PAGES		
2. AMENDMEN	IT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE0	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	 「NO. (If applicable)		
0995		See Block 16C						
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	893037	7. AD	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 00901				
Savannah River Operations Office U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802			U.S Sav P.C	Savannah River Operations U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802				
8. NAME AND A	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
Attn: Jan	RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUT mes W. Johnson, Jr. ENS ST SW 29801	IONS LLC	9E X 10 D	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDE E-AC09-08SR22470 B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	R NO.			
CODE 700	2061040	FAC LITY CODE		, ,				
	3861048 	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES		01/10/2008				
OFFER. If by each letter or 12. ACCOUNT See Sche	y virtue of this amendment you desire to relectronic communication makes reference NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requedule 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED FORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	change an offer already submitted nee to the solicitation and this ameruired) ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/O PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority)	, such change ndment, and is RDERS. IT M	AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN Firmay be made by letter or electronic comms received prior to the opening hour and data opening the contract/order No. AS GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN MISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as change of FAR 43.103(b).	unication, provided to specified. DESCRIBED IN I	TEM 14.		
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN		TO AUTHOR	ITY OF:				
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	• /						
X	Mutual Agreement of			1 copies to the iss				
A. The p (SRNS)P	ION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION urpose of this modif	ication is to inc n Measurement Pla	gs, including orporat	copies to the iss solicitation/contract subject matter where fere the Savannah River Revision 1, for the	easible.) Nuclear S			
Except as provi	ided herein, all terms and conditions of th D TITLE OF SIGNER (<i>Type or print</i>)	e document referenced in Item 9 A	Nor 10A, as ho 16A. Ju:	eretofore changed, remains unchanged and NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG O Stin A. Speering		print)		
15B. CONTRAC	CTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGN		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA gnature on File		16C. DATE SIGNED 07/16/2021		
	Signature of person authorized to sign)		_	(Signature of Contracting Officer)		3., 20, 2021		

AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT D CODE	PAGE	OF PAGES		
2. AMENDMEN	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)		
0996		See Block 16C						
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	893037	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 0 9 0 1					
Savannah River Operations Office U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802			U.S Sav P.C	Savannah River Operations U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802				
8 NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	county State and 7IP Code)	la/	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
SAVANNAH Attn: Ja	RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUT mes W. Johnson, Jr. ENS ST SW	,	96	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDE E-AC09-08SR22470	R NO.			
				D. DATED (OFF (TEM 40)				
CODE = = =	0061040	FAC LITY CODE		B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE 79	8861048 			01/10/2008				
_	umbered solicitation is amended as set for	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES			extended is n	ot extended.		
each letter o	r electronic communication makes referen NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requedule	nce to the solicitation and this ame	ndment, and i	may be made by letter or electronic commis s received prior to the opening hour and dat ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS	te specified.			
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED F ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority,) THE CHAN	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE I	N THE CONTRAC	т		
Х	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN			M NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chang ' OF FAR 43.103(b). ITY OF:	jes in paying office	<u>, </u>		
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)							
E. IMPORTANT	Contractor X is not	is required to sign this docume	ent and return	copies to the iss	suing office.			
A. The p contract previous	curpose of this modifing writing system.	ication is to cor This is so that	rect a the in	solicitation/contract subject matter where fee checkbox under the Gestormation accurately did date of 9/30/2022 is	neral Tab flows fro	m the		
B. The c		lue and all other	terms	and conditions remain	unchange	d.		
	rided herein, all terms and conditions of the ITTLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	e document referenced in Item 9 A		eretofore changed, remains unchanged and				
IJA. INAIVIE AN	THEE OF SIGNER (Type of pills)			NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG O	TINER (Type or E	uniy		
				stin A. Speering				
15B. CONTRA	CTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGN		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED		
			Si	gnature on File		07/20/2021		
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)				

AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICA	ATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT D CODE	PAGE	OF PAGES
2. AMENDMEI	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REC	UUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJEC	 Γ NO. (<i>If applicable</i>)
0997		See Block 16C	21EM001762			
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	893037	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 00	901
U.S. De		fice	U.S Sav P.O	annah River Operations . Department of Energy annah River Operations . Box A en SC 29802		
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	county. State and ZIP Code)	, , I9A	. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
SAVANNAH Attn: Ja	H RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUT Ames W. Johnson, Jr. RENS ST SW		98 × 10	DATED (SEE ITEM 11) A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NE - ACO 9 - 08 SR 2 2 4 7 0 B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	IO.	
CODE 79	98861048	FAC LITY CODE	- ₀	1/10/2008		
		11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO				
separate let RECEIVED OFFER. If I each letter of	tter or electronic communication which incl AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE by virtue of this amendment you desire to our or electronic communication makes referent ING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requ	udes a reference to the solicitation and RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO TH change an offer already submitted, su- nce to the solicitation and this amendm	I amendment HE HOUR And the change the change the the change the c	ceipt of this amendment on each copy of the of ent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLAND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJI may be made by letter or electronic communic received prior to the opening hour and date specified seems.	LEDGEMENT ECTION OF Yeation, provide	TO BE OUR d
	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDE	RS. IT M	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBED IN I	TEM 14.
CHECK ONE		CT/ORDER IS MODIF ED TO REFLEC I N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AL	T THE AD JTHORITY	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T M NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes OF FAR 43.103(b). TY OF:		
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)				
Х	DEAR 970.5232-4 Obli	gation of Funds (20	00)			
E. IMPORTAN	T Contractor ☐ is not	x is required to sign this document a	and return	1 copies to the issuin	g office.	
The purp for Other Number 9 (\$10,748 Services Justice (\$5,504, (\$1,724, (\$3,089, A. The positional	pose of this modificater Federal Agency in a 95 for FY 2021, in the 8.31), Department of 18 (\$50,947.48), Department (\$1,696,118.80), Department (\$479.97), Intelligence, 251.57)).	tion is to deobligate accordance with Save amount of (\$20,36). Defense (\$5,230,346) rtment of Homeland artment of the Air of the Navy (\$151.3) e Community Managemication is to deobligation.	te fu annah 9,729 .25), Secur Force 1), E ent A igate	nds from Item 0001, Rei River Nuclear Solution. 61); (Department of Co Department of Health a ity (\$3,083,177.44), De (\$10,674.85), Departmexecutive Office of the count (\$71,089.02), Ot funds to CLIN 0001, (Foretofore changed, remains unchanged and in the NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFICE Stin A. Speering	mbursab s Finan mmerce nd Huma partmen nt of t Preside her Reimburs	cial Plan n t of he Army nt sable Work
15B. CONTRA	ACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED
			Si	gnature on File		07/27/2021
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)		0,,2,,2021

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED DE-AC09-08SR22470/0997
 PAGE OF 2
 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS LLC

EM NO.	SUPPL ES/SERVICES		QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)		(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	for Other Federal Agency) in accord	dance with SRNS				
	FINPLAN No. 95 for FY 2021, as cite	ed below:				
	1) Department of Commerce	(\$10,748.3	1			
	2) Department of the Defense	(\$5 , 230	,346.2	5)		
	3) Department of Health and Humar	ì				
	Services (\$50,947.48)					
	4) Department of Homeland					
	Security (\$3,083,177.44)					
	5) Department of Justice	(\$1,696		l I		
	6) Department of the Air Force		,674.8	5)		
	7) Department of the Army	(\$5,504,63	9.57)			
	8) Department of the Navy	(\$151.31)				
	9) Executive Office of the					
	President (\$1,724,479.97)					
	10) Intelligence Community Manage	ement				
	Account (\$71,089.02)					
	11) Other ((\$3,089,251.57)				
	_, ,	20 200 700 771				
	The total amount deobligated is (\$2					
	thereby decreasing it from \$13,938,	,063,857.15 to				
	\$13,917,694,127.54.					
	D As a secult of this modification	n Domb T				
	B. As a result of this modification					
	Schedule, Section B, Supplies or Se Price/Cost, paragraph B, entitled '					
	Funds," is hereby revised to decrea amount of funds obligated to the co					
	\$15,335,888,387.32 to \$15,315,518,6					
	1 713,333,000,307.32 00 713,313,310,0	557.71.				
	C. The contract estimated value and	d all other				
	terms and conditions remain unchang					
	Payment:	<i>y</i>				
				. 1	i	